

8:50 AM

06/27/17

Cash Basis

VALEES
Expenses by Vendor Detail
 July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017

Type	Date	Num	Memo	Account	Clr	Split	Original Amount	Paid Amount	Balance
Plano School District #88									
Bill	10/18/2016		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,256.26	-1,256.26	-1,256.26
Bill	11/09/2016		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,806.02	-1,806.02	-3,062.28
Bill	01/10/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-509.36	-509.36	-3,571.64
Bill	01/10/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,087.57	-1,087.57	-4,659.21
Bill	02/13/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-0.80	-0.80	-4,660.01
Bill	02/13/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-646.00	-646.00	-5,306.01
Bill	04/04/2017		FY'17 Perkin...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-743.92	-743.92	-6,049.93
Bill	04/04/2017		FY'17 Perkin...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-204.18	-204.18	-6,254.11
Bill	05/16/2017		FY'17 Perkin...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,573.65	-1,573.65	-7,827.76
Bill	06/16/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,498.69	-1,498.69	-9,326.45
Bill	06/16/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,441.07	-1,441.07	-10,767.52
Bill	06/16/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-3,517.47	-3,517.47	-14,284.99
Bill	06/16/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-3,795.47	-3,795.47	-18,080.46
Bill	06/23/2017		Perkins Reim...	17P4060 · P 4000--...		2000 · Accoun...	-1,249.54	-1,249.54	-19,330.00
Total Plano School District #88								-19,330.00	-19,330.00
TOTAL								-19,330.00	-19,330.00